
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

No. 

t776 

t373 

8 

t21 

t061 

x00 

t924 

t20 

t2 

t5G 

x3 

t26 

t521 

183 

H55 

t163 

H421 

H58 

t68 

Name 

Jose Roque 

Timothy Brownawell 

Frank Ferrara 

Thai Diep 

John Robbins 

Gideon Lenkey 

Brian Puca 

Michael Patterson 

Stuart Phillips 

Adam Hessel 

Steve Van Blarcom 

Marc Cantor 

Mikey Points 

Xiang Li 

John Ruggieri 

AJ Gillum 

Nahel Yanni 

White E30 

Karl Topp 

Class 

TTU 

TTB 

GTS4 

TT3 

TT2 

Instructor 

TT3 

TTC 

TTC 

TTU 

Instructor 

TTD 

TTD 

Spec Miata 

HPDE 

TTE 

HPDE 

HPDE 

TTB 

Year 

2001 

2006 

2008 

1990 

2010 

1988 

1998 

2004 

2008 

1999 

2013 

1996 

2001 

1991 

2006 

1998 

Make 

Porsche 

Nissan 

BMW 

Mitsubishi 

Mitsubishi 

Mazda 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

Acura 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Toyobaru 

Mazda 

Chevy 

Mazda 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Porsche 

Color 

Gray 

Red 

Blue 

White 

Grey 

Yellow/Black 

Black 

White 

White 

Watermelon 

Black 

Blue 

White 

Green/Black 

Yellow 

Yellow/Gray 

Black/Red 

White 

Red 

Model 

993 kit 

350Z 

M3 

Evo IX 

Evo X 

Miata 

Evo GSR 

M3 

Integra R 

M3 

M3 GTR 

M3 

FAT-86 

Miata 

Corvette 

Miata 

Corvette 

993 

Diff 

1.113 

1.479 

1.766 

2.142 

2.189 

2.718 

2.873 

3.571 

4.796 

5.541 

5.697 

8.363 

8.767 

9.520 

10.653 

11.498 

11.811 

15.600 

Best Tm 

1:33.046 

1:34.159 

1:34.525 

1:34.812 

1:35.188 

1:35.235 

1:35.764 

1:35.919 

1:36.617 

1:37.842 

1:38.587 

1:38.743 

1:41.409 

1:41.813 

1:42.566 

1:43.699 

1:44.544 

1:44.857 

1:48.646 

In Lap 

2 

6 

3 

1 

4 

4 

8 

3 

4 

2 

10 

8 

7 

8 

7 

4 

3 

4 

2 

2nd Best 

1:33.985 

1:35.130 

1:35.873 

2:05.507 

1:41.528 

1:35.605 

1:38.557 

1:38.394 

1:37.420 

1:43.029 

1:39.079 

1:39.253 

1:42.666 

1:43.206 

1:43.346 

1:44.246 

1:47.841 

1:45.152 

1:49.822 

2nd Lap 

17 
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NASA NE @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

HPDE 

HPDE S1 (Sun) 

Practice started at 9:02:21 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 
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